
 

 

 
 

Friday 26th March 

Break up for Easter Holidays  

Monday 12th April 

Summer Term beings 

Tuesday 13th April 

Year 4 swimming lessons begin 

Thursday 22nd April 

Earth Day 

Monday 3rd May 

Bank Holiday Monday – school 

closed 

Tuesday 11th May 

Class photos 

Friday 28th May 

Break up for half term  

Monday 7th June 

Return to school 

Tuesday 6th July 

Transfer Day – Year 4 

Friday 16th July 

Break up for Summer Holidays  

Monday 6th September 

INSET day 

Tuesday 7th September 

Autumn Term begins 

Friday 19th March 2021 

This week in assemblies we have been focussing on hope and 
why it important to have hope when we are faced with challenges. 
The children once again showed their resilience and courage with 
the changes over the last year and confidently spoke about their 
hopes and dreams – Year one and two even made fantastic 
dream catchers.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Well done to this week’s Dojo 

Certificates holders 

Reception:  Jenson - Ambitious 

Year 1:         Jake C - Resilience 

Year 2:        Jessica C - Confidence 

Year 3:       Doran – Confidence  

Year 4:       Annabelle- Kindness 

Please can I remind everyone that it is only one adult allowed 

on the yard per family at pick up and drop off and please wear 

a mask ( unless you are medically exempt). 

 

Please keep 2m apart from each other where possible. We've 

come so far and worked so hard at preventing transmission - 

thank you to everyone that has played their part in this. It's 

hopefully not for much longer but it's definitely not time to relax 

any of our safety measures in and around school. 

 

 

 

 Friday Flyer

Kind   Respectful   Resilient   Ambitious   Curious   Confident   Unique   Safe 

Year 2 enjoying using 

a range of maths 

resources to explore 

parts of a whole.  

 

 

 

 

Weekly attendance is 

fantastically high in school. Well 

done and thank you everyone. 

Week beginning 15th March – 98 

% 

 

Year one children completed three 

challenges that required a positive 

growth mindset, perseverance and a 

bit of grit! First challenge was to hold 

a bean bag on one leg for 3 minutes! 

This was tricky as the children's legs 

started to ache but they definitely 

didn’t give up. 
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